

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 8285/2009

RAM LAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SALIG RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 06/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Debashis Rout, Adv.
Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manju Jetley, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Statement of case has been filed by the parties.

Registry to process the matter for being listed before
the Hon'ble court as per rules.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar