

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8285/2009

RAM LAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SALIG RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Priya Puri, AOR
Ms. Vineeta Meghrajani, Adv.
Mr. Ranjay Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jetendra Singh, Adv.
Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR
Ms. Kalpana Sabharwal, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.K.Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow i.e. 24th January, 2019.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER